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Coolink SWiF 92 mm (921) -

UV Blue - Sleeved

Product Images

Short Description

The SWIF (short for "Silent Whisper Fan") series is a result of Coolink's extensive experience and continued
tradition of fan quality that has convinced hundreds and thousands of users over the years. The high-
precision double ball bearing ensures optimal, long-term stable quietness, making the transparent-blue SWiF
fans a perfect synthesis of excellent silent-performance, exciting design and reliable quality.

Fan cable is fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice!
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Description

The SWIF (short for "Silent Whisper Fan") series is a result of Coolink's extensive experience and continued
tradition of fan quality that has convinced hundreds and thousands of users over the years. The high-

precision double ball bearing ensures optimal, long-term stable quietness, making the transparent-blue SWiF

fans a perfect synthesis of excellent silent-performance, exciting design and reliable quality.

Fan cable is fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice!

Features

Features:

® Excellent airflow performance at minimal noise levels
e High precision double ball bearing
® Protective cable sleeving

Includes:

SWIF Fan

Specifications

Manual fan speed control
PCI mounting bracket for adjustable fan speed knob
3:4 pin adaptor and fan screws

Size(mm): 92x92x25
Rotation Speed (RPM+/-10%): 800-1500
Airflow(m?/h): 31-55
Acoustical Noise (dB/A): 7-18
Input Power(W): 0.60
Input Current(A): 0.05
Voltage Range(V): 6-15
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Additional Information

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Connection
Fan Voltage

Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)

SWIF-921

0.6000

Clear

92mm

25mm

3-Pin

12 VDC

1500

50

18
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