

Performance-PCs.com

1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd. NE. Unit #5 Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA

Toll Free: 888-381-8222

sales@performance-pcs.com











# Coolink SWiF 92 mm (921) - \$15.95 UV Blue - Sleeved

## **Product Images**





## **Short Description**

The SWiF (short for "Silent Whisper Fan") series is a result of Coolink's extensive experience and continued tradition of fan quality that has convinced hundreds and thousands of users over the years. The highprecision double ball bearing ensures optimal, long-term stable quietness, making the transparent-blue SWiF fans a perfect synthesis of excellent silent-performance, exciting design and reliable quality.

Fan cable is fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice!

## Description

The SWiF (short for "Silent Whisper Fan") series is a result of Coolink's extensive experience and continued tradition of fan quality that has convinced hundreds and thousands of users over the years. The high-precision double ball bearing ensures optimal, long-term stable quietness, making the transparent-blue SWiF fans a perfect synthesis of excellent silent-performance, exciting design and reliable quality.

Fan cable is fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice!

## **Features**

#### Features:

- Excellent airflow performance at minimal noise levels
- High precision double ball bearing
- Protective cable sleeving

### Includes:

- SWiF Fan
- Manual fan speed control
- PCI mounting bracket for adjustable fan speed knob
- 3:4 pin adaptor and fan screws

## **Specifications**

Size(mm):	92x92x25
Rotation Speed (RPM+/-10%):	800-1500
Airflow(m?/h):	31-55
Acoustical Noise (dB/A):	7-18
Input Power(W):	0.60
Input Current(A):	0.05
Voltage Range(V):	6-15

4/4/24

# Additional Information

SKU	SWIF-921
Weight	0.6000
Color	Clear
Fan Dimensions	92mm
Fan Width	25mm
Fan Connection	3-Pin
Fan Voltage	12 VDC
Fan RPM	1500
Fan CFM	50
Fan Noise (dB)	18



3 4/4/24